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- ) PERMANENT WIRE STRAINERS

XTI Ratchet Strainer

Features

* |1 tooth spool for finer control of ~ * Two plane ramp for guidance of wire
wire tension onto spool

« Ribbed frame with locking notch for * Oval hole in spool for joining two
improved performance and strainer ~ Wwires

integrity
XT| Ratchet Strainer Box of 25 FST00160 43
Features
« Standard Cliplock Wire Strainer * Oval hole in spool for joining two

* Smooth clicking action wires

Cliplock Box of 25 FST00080 43

Features

« Combines features of the Drop Pin * Oval hole in spool for joining two
and Cliplock wire strainer wires

+ Convenient to use

Spring Pin Box of 25 FST00055 43

Features

* Traditional ratchet and pawl * Oval hole in spool for joining two
mechanism wires

* Pin can be locked out for free wheel

action

Product | parito | ke |
Drop Pin Box of 25 FST00050 i)

Features

* Smooth clicking action * Specially moulded insulator nests

« Frame designed to maximise spark within frame to achieve high strain
distance strength

Insul Clip Box of 20 FST00250 4.2
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) PERMANENT WIRE STRAINERS

Quik-Clip Strainers Features
« Utilises standard Cliplock wire * Provides uniform strainer positioning
strainer « Cost effective & convenient to use
- Y rocuc: | Paeno ] K |
SR £ Quick-Clip Cliplock (bun 5) FST00410 038
Quick-Clip Insul-Strain (bun 5) FST00450 43

) WIRE TENSIONING HAND TOOLS

Ratchet Handle Features * Gold Zinc Plating for increased

« Fits most common fence strainers corrosion protection

* Spring loaded ratchet pin

Ratchet Handle 1-20 FRHO00010
Ratchet Handle 20+ FRHO00010 1.2

SPRING SYSTEMS

Spring Back Wand Gate Features

« Drive through electric gate system  * Unique bayonet locking system

+ 900mm Spring Back Wand Gate enables fast installation or
replacement if required

Spring Back Wand Gate 900mm Pack 10 FSPOOI 15 2.0
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- ) SPRING SYSTEMS

Sureflex Vineyard Springs Features

« Allows for lift or cordon wire length * Provides tension protection for Vine
extension for optimal pruning trellis wires
machine operation

« Klima-Sureflex springs incorporate
internal length restrictor

lima-Sureflex Cordon Wire Spring with Restrictor & Strainer FSP00301 1.1
lima-Surefled Lift Wire Spring, Strainer, Restrictor FSP00290 1.1
ureflex Lift Wire Spring FSP00288 1.1

- ) CHAIN STRAINERS

Standard Chain Strainer with Spring

Features

* Includes spring to hold claws for one hand operation
* New improved Smooth Grip Jaws & Heavy Duty Rivets
* One piece handle — large 27mm (1.06”) dia, easy on the hands

Standard Chain Strainer with Spring FCS00040 35

Standard Chain Strainer without Spring

Features

* S.G Iron Castings

* New improved Smooth Grip Jaws & Heavy Duty Rivets

* One piece handle — large 27mm (1.06”) dia, easy on the hands

Standard Chain Strainer without Spring FCS00060 35!
Swivel Grab FX2 Contractor Chain Strainer - Fixed Handle
Features

* MK2 Model-Improved casting design with computer designed geometry
* Two swivel ends for left/right hand use

« All the features of the FX2 Fixed Handle contractor Chain Strainer

Swivel Grab FX2 Contractor Chain Strainer - Fixed Handle FCS00600 32
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- ) CHAIN STRAINERS

FX2 Contractor Chain Strainer - Fixed Handle

Features

* FX2 Fixed Handle Contractor Chain Strainer

S

- O O B

« Computer Designed Geometry

« Strong one piece handle

FX2 Contractor Chain Strainer - Fixed Handle FCS00700

RX2 Contractor Chain Strainer - Removable Handle

Features

* RX2 Removable Handle Contractor Chain Strainer
* Computer Designed Geometry

* Strain fence wires quickly & easily

* Removable threaded handle of 21.5mm outside nominal

RX2 Contractor Chain Strainer - Removable Handle FCS00702 32




www.kiwikit.co.uk

- ) CHAIN STRAINERS SPARE PARTS & EXTRAS

Anchor Chain

Spring Kit

i
-
o
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Claw

MK2 Grab & Swivel
b

A

S,

Features

* Usable with any Strainrite Chain Strainer

* Makes straining to a post quick and easy

Anchor Chain FAC00010 1.6

Features

* MK2 Model-Improved casting design with computer designed geometry
* As supplied with all Strainrite Chain Strainers

* Includes 1.2 Metre chain

* See our other spare parts also available individually

Chain and Grab FCS00012 1.3

Features

* To hold claws of Chain Strainer onto chain

« Easy to use one hand operation

* Available seperately or included with Std Spring Chain Strainer (FCS00040)

Spring Kit FSP00010 00

Features

* MK2 Model-Improved casting design with computer designed geometry
* As supplied with all Strainrite Chain Strainers

* Note part number is for ONE claw ONLY

Claw SCS00032 0.2

Features
* MK2 Model-Improved casting design with computer designed geometry
* Quality Strainrite Grab & Swivel Assembly

* As supplied with all Strainrite Chain Strainers

MK2 Grab & Swivel SHS00072 0.5
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- ) CHAIN STRAINERS SPARE PARTS & EXTRAS

MK2 Grab, Swivel & Link

Boundary Strainer (D shackle)

Features
* MK2 Model-Improved casting design with computer designed geometry
* Quality Strainrite Grab, Swivel & Link Assembly

* As supplied with all Strainrite Chain Strainers

Grab, Swivel & Link Assy Model-SR SHS00082 0.5

Features

* Need an extra long chain for your Boundary/Chain Strainer?

* Quality Tested Passivated Chain

* Any Length Available - Specify length/s required when ordering

Passivated Chain Only X0090455 1.0

Features
» Complete with a 6 metre chain and hook
* Recommended for use with Netting Fence Strainer Boards

* Do not exceed 600kg load or put pipe over handle of boundary strainer

Boundary Strainer (hook) FBY00020 6.5

Features
* Complete with a 6 metre chain and D Shackle

* Recommended for use with Netting Fence Strainer Boards

* Do not exceed 600kg load or put pipe over handle of boundary strainer

Boundary Strainer (D shackle) FBY00030 6.5
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- ) CHAIN STRAINERS SPARE PARTS & EXTRAS

Chain End

Features
* As supplied with Hook Type Boundary Strainers
* Recommended for use with Netting Fence Strainer Boards

* Do not exceed 600kg load or put pipe over handle of boundary strainer

S Y

Chain End SBY00030 6.2

Boundary Handle & Hook Assembly

Ve

Hook, Swivel & Link Assembly

e

Hook Only

Features

* Quality Strainrite Boundary Strainer Handle & Hook Assembly
* As supplied with Hook Type Boundary Strainer

* Chain End not included

Boundary Handle & Hook Assembly SBY00060 2.1

Features

* As per included with all Strainrite ‘Hook type ‘Boundary Strainers

« Chain not included

Hook Assembly without Chain SBY00025 0.2

Features
* Need a spare hook for your Hook Type Boundary Strainer?
« Swivels and links not included

 Other parts also available separately

Hook Only SHK00022 0.1
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) NETTING BOARDS & SETS

Fence Strainer Boards and Full Sets Features
* MK3 design press formed steel strainer board. Threaded * Set includes 2 x 1900mm

clamp design Threaded Boards & 3 x Hook Type . ¢
« Compatible with most mesh & fence netting Boundary Strainers

« Set includes 2 x 900mm Threaded Boards & 2 x Hook Type

s Proquce | PartNo | Kgs |

900mm Board Set - Threaded Clamp FNB00043 334
1900mm Board Set - Threaded Clamp FNB00063 56.5
1 900mm Single Boards Only Threaded Clamp FNB000I3 10.2
1900mm Single Boards Only Threaded Clamp FNB00033 18.5
900mm Board Set - Wedge Clamp FNB00044 344
1900mm Board Set - Wedge Clamp FNB00064 56.5
i g 900mm Single Boards Only Wedge Clamp FNBO000 14 10.2
1900mm Single Boards Only Wedge Clamp FNB00034 18.5
Fence Strainer Boards and Full Sets Features

* Damaged or misplaced a Wedge for your Netting Boards?

« As supplied with all wedge clamp model netting boards and sets

_ * Gold passivated for increased corrosion protection

Wedge - Single SNB00050 0.2
Wedge Set - 900mm SNB00080 0.7
Wedge Set —1900mm SNB00092 1.4
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Winder Bits Features

* Threaded Lever nut
 Metric - M12 Thread

Winder Bits SNT00020 0.1

Single Titan Wire Jenny Features

« Self regulating friction hub to prevent wire overrun
* Superior balance for heavier wire loads

* Quick wire coil reloading

Single Titan Wire Jenny FWJ00170 85

Double Stacker Titan Wire Jenny

Features

* All the features of the Single Titan Wire Jenny (FW)00170)
* Twice the wire capacity of the single titan Wire Jenny

* Run up to two wires at the same time

Double Stacker Titan Wire Jenny FWJ00172 17.0

Adjustable 3 Arm with Spike  Features

« Compact, fully collapsible design
* Adjustable wire guide fingers

* Self regulating friction hub to prevent Jenny overrun

Adjustable 3 Arm with Spike FWJ00155 52

Permanent 4 Arm with Spike Features

« Self regulating friction hub to prevent wire overrun
« Convenient handle for re-coiling used wire

* Designed for a standard 25kg coil of wire

Permanent 4 Arm with Spike FWJ00160 6.1
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- ) WIRE JENNYS

Double Stacker Permanent 4 Arm
Features
* Galvanized for long term corrosion protection
* Quick adjust wire guide fingers, |2mm diameter for extra strength

« Self regulating friction hub to prevent wire overrun

Double Stacker Permanent FWJ00162

Contractor Single Wire Jenny

= Features

* Twin roller bearing assembly & cast hub
« Dispenses 1,000 metre coils

* Includes Jenny Stand and vineyard model rotor

Contractor Single Wire Jenny FWJ00270

Contractor Duplex Jenny Assembly Complex

Features

* Twin roller bearing assembly & cast hub
« Dispenses 1,000 metre coils

* Includes Jenny Stand and 2 vineyard model rotors

Contractor Duplex Jenny Assembly Complex FW]00280

50.0
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Contractor Vineyard Quad Jenny Assembley Complete

Features

* | x QuadVineyard Jenny Stand

* Four Twin Roller Bearing Assembly Vineyard model wire Jenny rotors
* Designed for dispensing 1000M Coils in all conditions

Contractor Vineyard Quad Jenny Assembley Complete FWJ00180 101.3
Vinyard with Three Rotors Only FWJ00183 91.0
Vinyard Quad Jenny Stand Only SWJ00090 60.0

Helix Wire Winding Jenny

Features
* Allows efficient vertical wire winding without bending over
* Quick release rotor for easy coil removal

* Recovered wire coil fits wire dispensing jenny for re-use
* Easily attaches to fence posts

Helix Wire Winding Jenny FW]J00500 16.0
- } WIRE JENNYS SPARE PARTS & EXTRAS
Jenny Spike Wire Jenny Stand Only
Features
LT [T et for using Jennys on hard grounds
Permanent 4 Arm & Adjustable 3 ArmWire ~ SGP00165 1.2 « Painted steel construction
Spike
Jenny Spike * Collapsible for easy transport
Titan Model Wire Jenny Spike SGP00167 1.4

Wire Jenny Stand only FW]00240 37
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} WIRE JENNYS SPARE PARTS & EXTRAS

Adjustable 3 Arm Finger Guide
Features
* Three replacement 3 Arm Jenny finger guides
* Washers and Wing nuts included for instant replacement
* No additional parts required

* Only available in sets of three

t! Adjustable 3 Arm Finger Guide Set of Three FFNOO0155 08

Contractor Vineyard Rotor

Features

* Vineyard model Jenny Rotor

* Designed for 1000M Coils in all conditions
* Including Axle & Bearing Assembly

Contractor Vineyard Rotor only FWJ00100 10.0

} POST HOLE TOOLS

Augers Post Hole Rammer

== Features Features

. i |
* Rugged steel construction Compaction made easy!

+ Easily sharpened with a file * Special post contoured cast iron foot

« Various size options * 1630mm galvanized and capped handle

=
CET T T T

Augers |00mm diameter FAU00100 Post Hole Rammer FPR00200
Augers |50mm diameter FAU00150 Bl
Augers 200mm diameter FAU00200 3.6
Augers 250mm diameter FAU00250 4.1
Augers 300mm diameter FAU00300 4.1

Augers 400mm diameter FAU00400 4.1
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- ) POST HOLE TOOLS

Ace of Spades Fencing Spades

Features Features
* Premium quality NZ made * Available in 1200mm or
fencing spade 1425mm total lengths
¥ * Tough Heat Treated Steel * Bisalloy Steel with straight
1 Blade cutting edge
 Additional tube in shaft for * Shock absorbing ergonomic
increased strength & balance comfort grip

Total Total
Length Length
Ace of Spades - Short handle  1200mm FSE00060 Spade Short Handle 1200mm FSE00020
Ace of Spades - Long handle  1400mm FSE00070 45 Spade Long Handle 1425mm FSE00010 45

Power Post Spade
Features

« Bisalloy Steel blade. High tensile inner tube in base of shaft for superior

strength "
« Slightly cupped for lifting dirt out of the

hole allowing for straight cutting edge

handle. (1800mm total length)

Power Post Spade FSE00025
Double Digger Post Hole
Features Shovel Features
* Cuts digging time in half! * Shovel mouth designed for
« Slightly tapered hardwood post holes
r4 handles * Flat side ideal for back filling
* Stainless steel blade * Removes dirt easily

Product L rereNe | ke i eroduct et No LK

Double Digger FSE00050 Post Hole Shovel FSE00090 2.0
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- } GROUND ANCHORS

Talon Ground Anchor Features
* Quick and easy installation into most compacted soils

* Hot dipped galvanised steel for long term performance

* Provides immediate high loading carrying capacity

* Tie rod length 1200mm

Talon Ground Anchor SANO00010 20

Harpoon Ground Anchor Features
P « Fast installation with mechanical post drivers, provides immediate high load
capacity
« Suitable for a range of soil conditions, including rocky ground

« Suits organic compliant application

Harpoon Ground Anchor SANO00020 2.0
Harpoon 55mm Features
Winged Ground Anchor /":) « Fast installation with mechanical post drivers, provides immediate high load
W capacity
A
e « Suitable for a range of soil conditions

« Suits organic compliant application
« Tie rod length 1200mm

L Product L parchio| Kgr

Harpoon 55mm Winged Ground Anchor SANO00025 3.0

Post Wedge Features

* Provides resistance for post lifting / twisting

* Quick attachment to post

* Drives well into hard ground

Post Wedge
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) DRIVERS

Steel Post Driver

“ae-

Steel Post Driver Cap

Batten Driver Caps

Batten Driver Slotted

Post Drivers

Features
* Reduced noise and shock on impact back through operator’s hands
* Solid welded steel construction

* Special design for improved service life

Steel Post Driver FWD00012 9.7

Features
* Solid welded steel construction
* Use with Sledge Hammer

* Inside diameter of 54mm

Steel Post Driver Cap FWD00020 1.5

Features
« Solid welded construction

* Slotted option allows stakes to be driven with insulators
pre loaded

* 150mm tall with an inside of 57mm square

Batten Driver Cap 57mm FBA000I5 1.9
Batten Driver Cap 57mm Slotted FBA00025 1.9
Features

* Solid welded construction
* 800mm tall with an inside of 57mm square

* Drives battens with insulators already attached

Batten Driver Slotted FBA00022 10.0

Features
* Improved service life
* Reduced transfer of shock back through the handles to your hands

* Inside diameter |00mm & 150mm nominal

Post Driver 100mm FPD00022 16.3
Post Driver 150mm FPD00012 28.0
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) DRIVERS

Post Drivers Features
* Features four handles - can be operated by two people simultaneously
* Reduced transfer of shock back through the handles to your hands

* Inside diameter |50mm nominal

Post Driver Four Arm 150mm FPDO000 14 31.0

) STAY HOLDERS

Stay Holder Features
* Heavy gauge galvanized steel
« Fits between post and brace

« Stay slides easily into position

Stay Holder FFP00030 0.4

Heavy Duty Stay Holder Features
* Quality Heavy Duty Strainrite HD Stay Holder
* Manufactured from heavy gauge galvanized steel

* Gold passivated for increased corrosion protection

4

@ Heavy Duty Stay Holder FFP00040 0.4
Heavy Duty Stay Holder (carton 25) FFP00045 10.0
Rail Hanger Bracket Features

« Ideal for fast fitment of post rails or support stays
* Hot dipped galvanized steel for long service life

« Fits round or flat posts

Rail Hanger Bracket FFP00050 0.2
Rail Hanger Bracket Box of 30 FFP00055 48




Steel Post Lifter

|

Post Lifter

-

Post Puller Chain

www.kiwikit.co.uk

Features
« Lifts steel “Y” posts from any side
« All steel construction

* Reversable and replaceable extra tough grab plate

Steel Post Lifter FWR00010 73

Steel Post Lifter Grab Assembly Complete FWR00014 0.8

Steel Post Lifter Grab Plate Only SWR00020 0.0
Features

¢ 2.02M Heavy duty RHS Handle
* Large area foot plate

* Quick release chain claw

Post Lifter FPOO00010 17.7

Features

« Easily uplifts wood posts & steel “Y”” Posts
« Can be attached to digger buckets

* Heavy Duty Tested |Omm passivated chain

Post Puller Chain Im Chain FPO00200 5.0
Post Puller Chain 2m Chain FPO00210 6.3




www.kiwikit.co.uk

Easy Wire Puller

-

Jaw / Anvil Only

J

Wire Tension Tester

- } BATTEN/STAY HOLDING TOOLS

Batten Holder

i i

-
-
=y

Adjustable Batten Clamp

Features
« Easily tie off & staple wire hands free!

* Quick and easily tensions either fencing or netting wire around strainer
posts

* Smooth grip wire clamp prevents wire damage

Easy Wire Puller Qty | - 4 units FWTO00010 1.7

Features
* Replacement Jaw/Anvil for the Easy Wire Puller
* SG Iron Head and High Tensile Bolt

* Multi-fit wire clamp easily fits common fence wire sizes

Jaw / Anvil Only SAV00020 0.7

Features
* Provides instant and accurate wire tension reading
« Calibrated for 2.5mm wire only

 Enables correct wire tensioning

Wire Tension Tester FTG00010 1.6

Features
« Staple battens to a strained fence without leaning over wire
 Adjustable lever position

* Left or right handed operation

Batten Holder FBA00060 22

Features
* Truly hands free batten holder that attaches quickly and easily
* Adjustable for all common batten sizes

* Gold passivated for increased corrosion protection

Adjustable Batten Clamp Contractor FBA00045 0.0
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- } BATTEN/STAY HOLDING TOOLS

Heavy Duty Post Chisel Features

* Designed specifically for fence construction

* Forged from solid high carbon steel

* Shock absorbent rubber grip

Heavy Duty Post Chisel FCI00012

Ezecut Chisel Features
* Enhanced durability
* Designed specifically for fence construction
» Optimum strength & cutting performance

* Ergonomic PVC hand grip

Ezecut Chisel FCI00020

Staple Pick Features
* Genuine Strainrite Staple Pick, |00% New Zealand Made

-
Staple Pick FPI00005

Wire Twister Features
* Used for neat and easy wire tying
» Compact & easy to carry around

* Gold passivated for increased corrosion protection

Wire Twister 78mm FTW00020
Wire Twister 106mm FTW00030

0.7

0.6
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Ratchet Handle, Permanent Wire & Quik-Clip Strainers

XT1 Ratchet Strainer

Cliplock Wire Strainer

Standard Drop Pin Wire Strainer

Hi-Strain Insul-Clip Strainer

Quik-Clip Insul Strainer

Quik-Clip Insul-Tie

Universal Ratchet Handle

Spring Back Wand Gate

Chain Strainer & Parts

Chain Strainer with Spring

Chain Strainer without Spring

Swivel Grab FX2 Fixed Handle Contractor
FX2 Contractor Chain Strainer

RX2 Removable Handle Contractor
Anchor Chain

Chain & Grab Assembly MK2

Spring Kit

Claw

Grab & Swivel Assy MK2

MK2 Grab, Swivel & Link

Passivated Chain Only

Grab, H - Links & Bolt MK2

Hook Type Boundary Strainer

Boundary Strainer D Shackle

Chain Strainer Spare Parts & Extras
Chain & Hook Assembly

B Strainer Handle & Hook Assembly
Hook & Swivel Assy

Hook Only

Netting Boards & Sets

900mm Strainer Board Set Wedge Clamp
1900mm Strainer Board Set Wedge Clamp
900mm Strainer Board Only Wedge Clamp
1900mm Strainer Board Only Wedge Clamp
Wedge—single

Wedge Set—900mm

Wedge Set—1900mm

Winder Bits & Wire Jenny Dispenser
Winder Bit

Titan Wire Jenny

Double Stacker Titan Jenny

Adjustable 3 Arm Folding Wire Jenny with Spike
Permanent 4 Arm Wire Jenny

Double Stacker Permanent 4 Arm

single £2.65
single £2.48
single £2.50
single £3.70

Pack 25
Pack 25
Pack 25
Pack 20
Pack 5
Pack 5
Each
Pack 10

Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Metre
Each
Each
Each

Each
Each
Each
Each

Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each

Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each

60.00
58.00
58.00
64.00
32.00
19.90
11.50
63.60

81.00
69.00
95.00
74.50
80.00
39.50
41.00
2.50
21.00
24.00
21.00
8.00
21.00
110.00
90.75

63.00
62.00
24.50
12.75

440.00
695.00
135.00
208.00
5.35
POA
POA

4.20
158.00
312.00
105.00
100.00
197.00



FWJ00270
FWJ00180
FWJ00500
SGP00165
SGP00167
FWJ00240
FFNO0155
FWJ00100
FPR00200
FAU00150
FAU00200
Page 14
FSE00060/70
FSE00090
FSE00010/20
FSE00025
FSE00050
Page 15
SAN00010
SAN00020
SAN00025
SAN00030
Page 16-17
FWDO00012
FWDO00020
FBA00015
FBA00025
FPD00012
FPD00014
FPD00030
FPD00040
FPD00050
Page 18-19
FWRO00010
FPO00010
FPO00200
FWT00010
SAV00020
FTG00010
FBA00060
FBA00045

Contractor Single Wire Jenny

Contractor Duplex Jenny Assembly Complex
HELIX Wire Winding Jenny

Permanent 4 Arm & Adjustable 3 Arm Wire Jenny Spike
Titan Model Wire Jenny Spike

Wire Jenny Stand

Adjustable 3 Arm Finger Guide Set of 3
Contractor Vineyard Rotor

Post Hole Rammer

150mm Auger

200mm Auger

Spades & Shovels

Ace of Spades Short Handle 1200mm/ Long Handle 1400mm
Post Hole Shovel

Red Fencing Spades Long Handle/ Short Handle
Power Post Spade

Double Digger

Ground Anchors

Talon Ground Anchor

Harpoon Ground Anchor

Harpoon 55mm Winged Ground Anchor
Post Wedge

Drivers & Stay Holders

Steel Post Driver

Steel Post Driver Cap

Batten Driver Cap 57mm

Batten Driver Cap 57mm slotted

Post Driver 150mm

Post Driver Four Arm 150mm

Stay Holder

Heavy Duty Stay Holder

Rail Hanger Bracket

Post Puller Chain, Lifters & Accessories
Waratah Lifter

Post Lifter

Post Puller Chain

Easy Wire Puller

Jaw / Anvil only

Wire Tension Tester

Batten Holder

Adjustable Batten Clamp

Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each

Each
Each
Each
Each
Each

Each
Each
Each
Each

Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each

Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each

495.00
900.00
270.00
30.00
30.00
35.00
12.50
295.00
31.00
78.00
90.00

75.00
38.00
92.00
112.00
165.00

15.00
15.50
17.00

2.75

95.00
25.00
26.50
29.00
163.00
285.00
POA
POA
POA

139.00
195.00
48.00
58.00
25.00
97.00
37.00
25.00



Page 20-24
FC100020
FPI00005
FTWO00020
FTWO00030
FKX00010
FKX00040
FKX00042
FKX00060
FKX00100
FKX00152
FEZ00060
FEZ00050
FEZ00055
FWC00024
FWCO0003/4/54
FWCO00018 /14
FEZ00100
FWC00092
FWC00100
FWC00200
FWG12300
FWG12301
FWG12400
FWG12405
Page 25-27
FINO0070
FINO0080
FINO0017
FINO0047
FAP00025
FINO0050
FINO0300
FST00480
FINO0025
FINO0065/6
Page 28
FCA00040
FCA00100
FCA00110
FCA00120

Ezepull Tool & Crimp Sleeve Range, Cutters & Pliers

Ezecut Chisel Each
Staple Pick Each
Wire Twister 78mm Each
Wire Twister 106mm Each
Scalloped Jaw Knipex Each
Knipex Wire Cutters Each
Knipex Ergo Combo Plier Each
Strainrite HT Wire Cutter Each
Standard Wire Cutters Each
Fencing Pliers Each
Ultracrimp Ezepull 5 in 1 Each
Ezepull 4 in 1 Each
Ezepull 3in 1 Each
2.5mm Crimp Sleeve Pot 100
3.15mm / 4.00mm / 5.00mm Crimp Sleeve Pot 50
Crimp Barbed Wire / Electric Pot 50
EzeMate Chain Diverter Each
Fastlok Wire Joiner Pot 20
Split Bolt Wire Joining Clamp Pack 25
J-Bolt Wire Clamp Bag 10
JAMBRO Ring Fastener Gun Each
JAMBRO Rings Box 1000 Each
Netting Clips Pkt 500
16mm Netting Clip Pliers Each
Insulators

Wooden Post Claw Pack 25 £8.60 Pack 200
Wooden Post Pinlock Pack 25 £8.50 Pack 200
Hi Strain End Pack 25
Steel Post Pinlock Pack of 25 £9.50 Pack 200
Activator Pack 10
Hi Strain Bullnose Pack 50
Insul-Tube 30m Roll Roll
Quick-clip Insul-tie Pack 5
White Round Porcelain Pack 10
Clip On Black / White Pack 25
Underground Cable

1.6mm x 6.0mm x 25m Dispenser Box Standard Each
2.5mm x 6.00 x 25m Dispenser Box Standard Heavy Duty Each
2.5mm x 6.00mm x 50m Each
2.5mm x 6.00 x 100m Each

47.00
19.00
3.00
4.00
58.00
43.00
52.50
POA
7.50
13.80
155.00
142.00
135.00
21.00
19.00
17.00
8.90
36.00
25.00
8.50
POA
POA
13.00
18.00

62.00
62.00
25.00
69.00
29.00
55.00
25.00
19.90

6.50
16.50

17.00
20.50
33.00
60.50



FIH00010
FPO00100
FGR00100
Page 32-34
FGHO00027
FGH00042
FGH00265/6
FGH00380
FGHO00X5
FGHO00X5
Page 34
FCO00050
FCO00100
FCO000250
FCO00300
FCL00175
Page 35-37
FPG00035/3
FPG00036
FPG00037
FPG00033
FPG00034
FPG00038
FORO00310
Page 37-39
FPG00040
FPG00052
FPG00054
FPG00090
FPG00075
FPG00340
FPG00295
FPG00500
FWG10705
FWG10709
FVD00020

Prices for our stocked lines are displayed. For those products which are non

Insulated Handle

Reel Mounting Post

Reel Mounting Bracket

Gate Hardware

Bungee Gate Break Kit 7 Metre

Double Handle Gate Break Kit 11m

5 Metre Spring Gate Break Kit White / Silver
Tension Spring Gate Break Handle

LD Brianex Bungee Gate Break Handle
LD Spring Gate Handle

Bungee Cord & Accessories, Joule Shield Insulators
Electric Bungy Cord 50 m

Electric Bungy Cord 100m

Standard Bungy Cord 50m

Standard Bungy Cord 100m

Brianex Bungee Connector

Outriggers

150mm Side/Top Fix Outrigger

250mm Side Fix Outrigger

400mm Side Fix Outrigger

250mm Top Fix Qutrigger

400mm Top Fix Outrigger

650mm Double Ended Outrigger

Stingray 160mm Steel Post Outrigger
Posts

Heavy Duty Gold Foot Pig Tail Post 7mm x 1040mm
Goldfoot GT 6mm x 1040mm Pigtail Post
Superlite 6mm x 750mm  Pigtail Post

7mm Horse Hot Tape Post 7mm x 1230mm
Hotpost

Steelpost Treadin

Multiwire Tread-In Post White (FPG00297 Yellow £97.50)

Dunkit Pigtail Carrier
Stockpost 165cm
Stockpost 240cm

DVD Instr Video Volume 2

Pack 20
Each
Each

Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each

Each
Each
Each
Each
Pack 10

Pack 10
Pack 10
Pack 10
Pack 10
Pack 10
Pack 10
Box 100

Pack 10
Pack 10
Pack 10
Pack 10
Pack 5
Pack 10
Pack 50
Each
Each
Each
Each

standard lines please enquire regarding price and availability.

We reserve the right to change the pricing where necessary due to
circumstances beyond our control. Goods remain the property

of KiwiKit Ltd until fully paid for.

30.00
27.00
7.80

22.00
POA
14.00
4.50
2.30
2.90

105.00
195.00
80.00
155.00
10.50

16.50
19.00
20.00
19.00
20.00
41.00
198.00

31.00
29.00
24.00
40.00
20.00
29.00
97.50
19.95

7.00

9.50
10.00

Prices do not include Vat. Delivery FREE on orders over £200 net (UK mainland only)

Up to 1 parcel weighing a maximum of 30kg

Thank you for your custom.
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- } CUTTER AND PLIERS

Knipex (Scalloped Jaw) Wire Cutter

Knipex Combo Plier

Knipex Ergo Combo Plier

s -

Strianrite HT Wire Cutter

Wire Cutter

Features
* Induction-hardened precision cutting edges
* Cutting edge hardness approximately 64HRc.

* Features Scalloped Jaw for improved cutting performance

Knipex (Scalloped Jaw Model) FKX00010 03

Features =
 Powerful gripping, bending & pulling
 35% greater leverage than standard pliers of same length

« Suitable for cutting all common wire types

Knipex Combo Plier FKX00040 0.4

Features
 Powerful gripping, bending & pulling
* 35% greater leverage than standard pliers of same length

* Two colour ergonomic dual component handles

Knipex Ergo Plier FKX00042 0.4

Features
* Scalloped Jaw design

* Ergonomically styled handles

Strainrite HT Wire Cutter FKX00060 03

Features

* Lever action

« Hardened cutting edges

* Comfortable non slip handles
* Overall length 205mm

Wire Cutter FKX00100 0.3
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- } CUTTER AND PLIERS

Fencing Pliers Features
* Cuts and twists wire
* Single tooth Jaws for lifting and pulling staples

* Quality Chrome Vanadium Steel construction

Fencing Pliers FKX00152 0.6

- ) CRIMPING TOOLS

Ezecrimp 3 in | Features

 Crimping of a Strainrite wire crimp sleeves

« Staple pulling

&: * Wire cutting & wire stripping of Underground Cable
iy

Ezecrimp 3 in | Tool FEZ00055 1.3

Ezepull 4in | Features
* Crimps Strainrite 2.5mm Crimp Sleeves

« Staple pulling

* Wire cutting & wire stripping of Under Ground Cable
= danny

Ultracrimp 5 in | Features

Ezepull 4 in | Tool FEZ00050 1.8

 Crimping of ALL Strainrite Wire Crimp Sleeves

# « Staple pulling
[

= * Wire cutting & Wire stripping of Underground Cable
oty

Ultracrimp 5 in | Tool FEZ00060 15
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) CRIMPING TOOLS

Crimp Sleeves Features
* Genuine NZ Made Crimp sleeves
* Water resistant grit adhesive for all weather application

Crimp Slevees  + 2.50mm for use on |.6mm to 2.5mm fencing wire

* 3.15mm for use on 3.15mm or 10 gauge and |.6mm high
tensile barbed wire

* 4.00mm use on 3.55mm to 4.0mm (9 to 8 gauge) fencing wire and 2.0mm high tensile
barbed wire

* 5.00mm use on 7 gauge wire and 2.5mm (12 to | gauge) mild steel barbed wire
* Crimp 4-5 times with EzeCrimp or;
Electric Crimps ~ « UltraCrimp fencing tool to ensure joint strength

Barbed Crimps ~ * Use on 2.50mm (12 to 12 gauge) mild steel barbed fencing wire

Crimp - 2.50mm Pottle 100 FWC00024 Crimp - 2.50mm Container 1000 FWC00122

Crimp - 2.50mm Pottle 500 FWC00124 0.9 Crimp - 3.15mm Container 1000 FWC00132 46
Crimp - 3.15mm Pottle 50 FWC00034 0.2 Crimp - 4.00mm Container 1000 FWC00142 4.1
Crimp - 4.00mm Pottle 50 FWC00044 0.2 Crimp - 5.00mm Pottle of 500 FWCO00154 0.0
Crimp - 5.00mm Pottle of 50 FWC00054 02 Crimp - 5.00mm Pail of 1,000 FWC00152 0.0
Crimp - Electric Wire Crimps Pottle 50 FWCO00014 0.2 Crimp - Electric Crimps 1,000 FWCO001 12 0.0
Crimp - Barbed Wire Crimps Pottle 50 FWC00018 0.2 Crimp - Barbed Crimps Container 1000 FWCO001 16 35

Ezemate Chain Diverter Features
-.9 — * Easily fitted to any chain strainer * Unbreakable galvanized steel
construction

« Eliminates risk of tool damage

Ezemate Chain Diverter FEZ00100 0.3

P N\

Fastlok Wire Joiner Features
* For 2.50 to 3.0 mm high tensile wire °* Hardened/electroplated jaws for

* No tools required & Reusable long life

Fastlok Wire Joiner FWC00080 0.1
Fastlok Wire Joiner (pottle of 20) FWC00092 1.0

Split Bolt Wire Joining Clamp Features

* For use on all live earth wire connections

* Provides a suitable electrical connection

@ Qu Qu * For use with galvanized wire up to 2.5mm

Split Bolt Wire Joining Clamp Bag of 25 FWC00100 0.7
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- } CRIMPING TOOLS

J-Bolt Wire Clamp Bag 10
JAMBRO Ring Fastener Gun

L~ o

Jambro Rings Box 1000

Netting Clips Pkt 500

16mm Netting Clip Pliers

Features
* Quality NZ Made }-Bolt Wire Clamp

J-Bolt Wire Clamp Bag 10 FWC00200 32

Features

* Fasten fencing to line wires at 25 metres per minute!
* Loads quickly & easily

* Fast & reliable

JAMBRO Ring Fastener Gun FWG12300 53

Features
« Fasten fencing to line wires
* 25m per minute

* For use with the JAMBRO ring fastener gun

Jambro Rings Box 1000 FWGI2301 0.94

Features
* “C” clip for securing netting
« Convenient pack of 500

* Galvanized steel

Netting Clips Pkt 500 FWG 12400 0.48

Features
* Special pliers with groove to hold all netting clips
* PVC coated handles for comfort

* Color coded handles — Red for medium/16mm clips

I6mm Netting Clip Pliers FWGI2405 0.2
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} JOULE SHIELD PREMIUM RANGE INSULATORS

Woodpost Claw Features

* Greater surface area and shielding - minimised power leakage
* Heavy duty jaws to cope with maximum wire loads

* Independent testing confirms 75% increased insulation performance

JSWood Post Claw bag 25 FIN00070 0.6
JSWood Post Claw bucket 80 FIN00075 2.1
JSWood Post Claw bag 200 FIN00078 4.5
JSWood Post Claw bag 1000 FIN00270 22.5
JSWood Post PinLock bag 25 FIN00080 0.6
JS Wood Post PinLock bucket 60 FIN00085 1.7
JSWood Post PinLock bag 200 FIN00088 45
JSWood Post PinLock bag 1000 FIN00280 225
Hi Strain End Features

* Greater surface area and shielding - minimised power leakage.
* Rounded surfaces that shed water faster.

* Independent testing confirms 75% increased insulation performance.

JS Hi-Strain End Insulator bag 25 FINO0OI7 1.2
JS Hi-Strain End Insulator bucket 100 FIN00095 5.1
Steel Post Pinlock Features

* Greater surface area and shielding - minimised power leakage.
* Rounded surfaces that shed water faster.

* Independent testing confirms 75% increased insulation performance.

JS Steel Post PinLock bag 25 FIN00040 0.6
JS Steel Post PinLock bucket 80 FIN00045 22
JS Steel Post PinLock bag of 200 FIN00047 49

JS Steel Post Pin Lock bag of 1000 FIN00240 225
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W-Claw, Wood post Insulators

Mega-Claw

Activator Kit

Activator Plate

Termination Gate End

} OTHER INSULATORS

Features
* Heavy duty jaws to cope with maximum wire loads

* Large surface area and shielding - minimized power leakage

W-Claw Insulator bag 25 FINO0O10 0.5

W-Claw Insulator bag 200 FINOO 100 4.0

W-Claw Insulator bag 1000 FIN00200 20.3
Features

* Extended Jaws for coated sighter wire, Polyrope, or Braid

* UV resistant polymer for strength and long life

Mega - Claw Insulator White bag 25 FINO0O |4 0.6

Mega - Claw Insulator White bag 200 FINO0O|8 4.5

Mega - Claw Insulator Black bag 25 FIN00024 0.6

Mega - Claw Insulator Black bag 200 FIN00028 45
Features

* Quick & Easy Gateway Solution
* Premium Performance Joule Shield Wood Post Pinlock Insulator

* Multiple Hook Up Options

Activator Kit Bag of 10 FAP00025 0.6

Features
* Galvanise Steel

* Used with Joule shield activator kit

Activator Plate Bag of 10 SAP00025 0.0

Features
* Brianex Bungee Connector included
« Designed to sit on round or flat surfaces

* Premium performance Joule Shield Insulator

Termination Gate End Bag 10 FAP00035 0.6
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} OTHER INSULATORS

Bullnose Features
* Robust design
* Made from engineering grade plastic

* UV stabilized for longer life

Bull Nose Insulator Bucket (50) FIN00050 2.1
Insul-Tube Features

* Economical Insulator Option

* Insulates electric fence wire from wooden or concrete posts

* 8mm outside diameter / 5mm inside diameter, 30 metre roll

Insul-Tube 30M Roll FIN00300 1.0
Quick-Clip Insul-tie Features

* All the features of the Bullnose Insulator
— * Cost effective & convenient to use

™

* No knots required whatsoever

Quick-clip Insul-Tie (bun 5) FST00480 0.4
White Round Porcelain Features

* Long life, permanent fence insulator

* Fits easily to spring steel outrigger

* No tools required

8 * 12mm Dia Centre Hole

White Round Porcelain (bag 10) FIN00025 0.8

Clip On Insulator Features

» Fits on Heavy Duty and Standard Pigtail Posts

* Stylish & Improved design
* Simply clips on, no tools required
—_ Clip On Insulator (bag 25) Black FINO0065 0.4

Clip On Insulator (bag 25) White FIN00066 0.4
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) CABLE & WIRE

Standard Heavy Duty Underground Cable
Feat: LT

eatures *?,0 I“,’E‘ n
* Two layers of UV resistant low density polyethylene “f

* Resistant to cracking in severe frost conditions

1.6mm x 6.0mm x 25m Cable Dispenser in a Box FCA00040 1.2

1.6mm x 6.0mm x 50m Cable Dispenser in a Box FCA00050 24

1.6mm x 6.0mm x 100m Cable Dispenser in a Box FCA00060 39

2.5mm x 6.0mm x 25m Cable Dispenser in a Box FCA00100 1.8

2.5mm x 6.0mm x 25m Dispenser on a Reel FCA00102 1.8

2.5mm x 6.0mm x 50m Cable Dispenser in a Box FCAO001 10 34

2.5mm x 6.0mm x 50m Dispenser on a Reel FCAO001 12 34 e

2.5mm x 6.0mm x |00m Cable Dispenser in a Box FCA00120 6.5

u

2.5mm x 6.0mm x |00m Dispenser on a Reel FCA00122 6.5 4 NDER GROU ND CABLE

2.5mm x 6.0mm x 500m Hank (made to order only) FCA00123 B2A5) e ———
Extra Heavy Duty Features
Underground Cable « All the features of 2.5mm Standard Heavy Duty Underground Cable

* Thicker insulation layer around the 2.5mm core wire

* Outside diameter 8.3mm nomina

2.5mm x 8.3mm x 25m Cable Dispenser in a Box FCA00270 2.5
2.5mm x 8.3mm x 25m Dispenser on a Reel FCA00272 2.5
u_r;"""""'“ 0 2.5mm x 8.3mm x 50m Cable Dispenser in a Box FCA00280 43
i DER GRGUM' 2.5mm x 8.3mm x 50M Dispenser on a Reel FCA00282 43
CASLE 2.5mm x 8.3mm x 100m Cable Dispenser in a box FCA00290 88
2.5mm x 8.3mm x 100m Dispenser on a Reel FCA00292 88
2.5mm x 8.3mm x 100m Hank Unboxed FCA00300 87
2.5mm x 8.3mm x 500m Hank (made to order only) FCA00297 44.0
Joule Power U/G Cable Features

* Twin wires for greater current carrying capacity
« Six times the conductivity of single 2.5mm galv wire

* Low resistance - Only 6.65 ohms per |000M

Joule Power 100m Hank U/G Cable < |0 units FCA00490 12.0
Joule Power 200m Hank U/G Cable < |0 units FCA00495 25.0
Joule Power 500M U/G CABLE Reel FCA00497 84.0
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) CABLE & WIRE

Ally Clad Cable & Wire Features
* 3 times the conductivity of std galv wire
* 8.3mm Extra HD double coated LDPE Polyethylene

* U.V.resistant outer layer ensuring ultimate protection from the sun
i

b e S
i Elearle Faner
/ ALLY CLAD 50M Boxed > 10 units

FCA00500 4.1
CABLE 50M 50M Reel < 10 Units FCA00502 4.1
- 100M Qty | - 9 units Box FCA00510 7.8
100M Qty 10 units + Reel FCAO00512 7.8
100M Hank FCAO00515 87
200M Hank Qty 10 units FCA00520 15.5
Vine Tie Features

* |.6mm galvanized core wire, Coated with LDPE

* |deal for tying around branches, vines etc

-
: / 'UINE TIE i Vine Tie 100m approx FCA00012 39

i ¢ jp0M B

Bayco Wire Features

* High density, high visibility fence wire
* |deal vertical ladder tie wire for irrigator crossing points
* 4.00mm diameter - 520kg breaking strain

Bayco Wire 1.6kg/50m Reel SR FCA00130 0.0
Bayco Wire 1.6kg/100m Reel SR FCA00140 1.6
Bayco Wire 4.5kg/310m Reel SR FCA00150 45

Bayco Wire 9.4kg/625m-Reel SR FCA00170 9.4
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- } STRAINRITE REELS & ACCESSORIES

3:1 Geared Reel

=

Standard Reel

Pre Wound Standard Reels

Features
« Capacity approximately 500m for polywire, 200m for polytape
* Use with carry handle or mounting post

* Includes wire/tape guide, Insulated Handle & autolock clip

3:1 Geared Reel FGR00010 2.0

Features
« Capacity approximately 500m for polywire, 200m for polytape
* Use with carry handle or mounting post

* Includes | x Insulated Handle

Standard Reel FGR00020 1.9

Features
* Preloaded with quality UV resistant tape or polywire
* Use with carry handle or mounting post

* Includes wire/tape guide, Insulated Handle & autolock clip

3:1 Geared Reel with 200m Tape FGRO0015 3.1
3:1 Geared Reel with 500m Polywire FGR00030 3.0
Features

* Preloaded with quality UV resistant tape or polywire
* Use with carry handle or mounting post

* Includes Insulated Handle

Standard Reel with 200m polytape FGR00025 29
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> REPLACEMENT REEL PARTS & EXTRAS

Replacement Reel Parts & Extras

26‘ 98

19.

Galv Steel Ratchet SGR00127 Planetary Gear Set/Hub Assy SGROOI Il
2 Ratchet End Cap SGROOI 18 0.0 16  Planetary Hub SGR00105 0.0
3 Square End SGROOI 19 0.0 17 Red Plastic Pawl Latch Clip SGROOI 10 0.0
4 Spool SGR00120 0.0 18  Reel Axle SGR00129 0.0
5 2 Piece Plastic Handle Set SGR00128 0.0 19 Tape Retaining Clip SGR00130 0.0
6 Bulk Plastic Tape Guide SGROOI 16 0.0 20 MéWasher SWA00006 0.0
7 Cylindrical Plastic Bush SGROOI 17 0.0 21 Méx20Bolt SBO00029 0.0
8 Reel Frame SGR00124 0.0 22 MIO0x25Bolt SBO00014 0.0
9 Reel Handle Stem SGR00123 00 23 M6 Nyloc Nut SNT00006 0.0
10 Spindle End Cap SGR00122 00 24  MIO Nyloc Nut SNT00009 0.0
Il Black Rubber handle Only SGR00125 00 25  Autolock Clip SCL00400 0.0
12 Red Plastic Spacer With Square Hole SGROOI 14 0.0 26  Spring Clamp Plate SPL00060 0.0
13 Red Plastic Bush With Square Hole SGROOI I3 0.0 27 Insulated Handle Single SIH00010 0.0
14 Retaining Spring Clip SGROOI 12 0.0
Insulated Handles Features

* UV resistant high strength polymer
« Streamline hook design

e—— ° Makes fence tape winding easy

Insulated Handles Box of 20 FIH00010
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- } REPLACEMENT REEL PARTS & EXTRA

Reel Mounting Post Features
 Three hole mounting post with post chain
* Hot dip galvanaised steel for long life\
E ' * Overall Height | 150mm
3 ok L
Reel Mounting Post FPO00100 3.0
Reel Mounting Bracket Features

« Easily attaches to standard Steel Y Posts
* Hot dip galvanaised steel for long life

* Variable height settings using std steel post holes

Reel Mounting Bracket FGR00100

- } GATE BREAK KITS

Bungee Gate Break Handle Kit Features
* Orange Brianex Bungee Gate Break Handle

* 5M of stainless steel braided solid core Solcor Electric Bungee Cord for up
to 7M gateways

* 8M of stainless steel braided solid core Solcor Electric Bungee Cord for up
to | IM gateways

* Electric fence Activator & Termination End

Brianex Bungee Gate Break Kit 7M -SR FGH00027 0.6
Brianex Bungee Gate Break Kit | IM-SR FGH00032 0.7

Double Handle Gate Break Kit 1 Im
Features
* 2 x Orange Brianex Bungee Gate Break Handles

* 8m of stainless steel braided solid core,
Electric Bungee Cord for up to | Im gateways

« Electric fence Activator & Termination End

Double Handle Gate Break Kit | Im FGHO00042 0.7
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- ) GATE BREAK KITS

5M 40mm Tape Gate Break Kit

Features M —;_"' = ..__‘_-H
« Standard Tension Spring Gate Break Handle -

* Electric Fence Activator & Termination End

+ Galvanized Electric Fence Tape Buckle 40mm Tape Gate Break Kit - 5 Metre FGHO00160 05

Spring Gate Kits 5 Metre

« Standard Tension Spring Gate Break Handle

P ——— Proguct | PartNo | Kes]
« Suitable for 5 Metre gateways

Silver Electro-Plated Spring Gale Break Kit - 5M FGH00266 0.8
Powder Coated White Spring Gate Break Kit - 5M FGHO00265 08
Gate Springs TR T T T
Features L\ ‘|

* Included with the Silver Spring Gate Kit

+ Suitable for gateways up to 5m Powder Coated White Spring SSP00015 0.4
Silver Electro-Plated Spring SSP00016 0.4

Standard Internal Gate Spring
Features

* Replacement Spring Handle spring

* As included with the FGH00060-70-80
« Sold individually

Standard Internal Gate Spring FSP00020 0.1

Tension Spring Gate Break Handles

Features

* Quality Strainrite Gate break Handle
* Colour - Orange

« Tension Spring model

T R T

Tension Spring Gate Break Handle Box of 10 FGH00010
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> GATE BREAK KITS

LD Brianex Bungee Gate Break Handles

Brianex connector not included

LD Spring Gate Break Handle

Electric Bungee Cord

Standard Electric Bungee Cord

Features

* Low Density Bungee Gate Break Handle &
Galvanised Hook

* High performance UV stabilized material
* Virtually Unbreakable!

T [T DT

LD Brianex Bungee Gate Break Handle Orange Box of 10 FGH00085

LD Brianex Bungee Gate Break Handle Black Box of 10 FGH00035 2.1

LD Brianex Bungee Gate Break Handle Yellow Box of 10 FGHO00075 2.1

LD Brianex Bungee Gate Break Handle White Box of 10 FGHO00065 2.1
Features

* Low Density Spring Handle

* High performance UV stabilized material
Virtually Unbreakable!

LD Spring Gate Break Handle Orange Box of 10 FGH00380

LD Spring Gate Break Handle Black Box of 10 FGH00390 22
LD Spring Gate Break Handle Yellow Box of 10 FGH00370 22
LD Spring Gate Break Handle White Box of 10 FGH00360 22

} ELECTRIC BUNGEE CORD

Features
* Premium Quality Industrial Strength Electric Bungee Cord
* Unique, specially formulated 8mm rubber polymer solid core

« Braided with four stainless steel wires

Electric Bungy Cord 50M FCO00050 3.0
Electric Bungy Cord 100M FCO00100 5.6
Features

* Quality NZ Made Banded 7mm Bungee Cord
* 4 x 0.18mm Stainless Steel Wires
¢ UV Resistant Thread

Std Electric Bungy Cord 50m FCO00250 23
Std Electric Bungy Cord 100m FCO00300 45
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} ELECTRIC BUNGEE CORD

Brianex Bungee Connectors Features
* No Crimping required
* V-Lock system for easy adjustment

* Provides effective electrical connection

Brianex Bungy Connector Bag 10 FCLO0I75 0.

) FENCE OUTRIGGERS

Stingray Side & Top Fix Features
Outriggers * New Strainrite Stingray Outrigger
’ * Includes replaceable White Clip-on Insulator
STINGRA @
Eiteria
Stingray 150mm Sidefix Outrigger Box of 50 FOR00055 0.0
Stingray 250mm Sidefix Outrigger Box of 50 FOR00045 0.0
Stingray 400mm Sidefix Outrigger Box of 50 FOR00065 0.0
Stingray |150mm Topfix Outrigger Box of 50 FOR00075 0.0
Stingray 250mm Topfix Outrigger Box of 50 FOR00085 0.0
Stingray 400mm Topfix Outrigger Box of 50 FOR00095 0.0
Stingray 650mm Double End Outrigger Box of 50 FOR00048 0.0

Stingray Steel Post Outriggers Features
« Stingray - Steel post outriggers
* Includes Clip-on Insulator

« Easily fits either left or right hand options

Stingray 160mm Steel Post Outrigger Box of 100 FOR00310 0.0
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> FENCE OUTRIGGERS

Outrigger With Joule shield Steel Post Pinlock Insulator

Features

 Range 2 spring steel wire

* Positively located both horizontally and vertically

* Attaches simply to existing fencing

Outrigger with Black Poly Box of 50 FOR00025

Outrlgger With White Porcelain Round Insulator

T " Features
A e _— « Attach electric wire onto an existing fence
. ; & « Simply attaches to existing fencing
e TR, .
- e * Prolongs the life of an old fence
Tty - /ﬂi’h_
T '(;ﬁi-q =t -..q.‘
=i g o
5 A R L e merr—— sy L PartNe | Kee
3 e i &\"’\-_ """‘-"::._-\_;\____ Outrigger with White Porcelain Box of 50 FOR00015
Outrigger Wire only Features
« Fits Steel Post Pinlock or white porcelain insulators
« Simply attaches to existing fencing
* Positively located in both the horizontal and vertical direction
Outrigger Wire only Bundle of 25 FOR00035
Pigtail Outriggers Side Fix Features

« Attach electric wire onto an existing fence
« Simply attaches to existing fencing

* Prolongs the life of an old fence

150mm Side Fix Bundle of 10 FPG00035

250mm Slde Fix Bundle of 10 FPG00036 1.2
400mm Side Fix Bundle of 10 FPG00037 1.4
150mm Side Fix Box of 50 FPGO00135 5.1
250mm Side Fix Box of 40 FPGO00136 4.9

400mm Side Fix Box of 40 FPG00137 6.0
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} FENCE OUTRIGGERS

Pigtail Outriggers Top Fix and Double Ended

Features e
N

* Attach electric wire onto an existing fence

PHOTAIL « Simply attaches to existing fencing

OUTRIMGGER: =
400, - * Prolongs the life of an old fence

150mm Top Fix Bundle of 10 FPG00032 0.9
250mm Top Fix Bundle of 10 FPG00033 1.0
400mm Top Fix Bundle of 10 FPG00034 1.3
150mm Top Fix Box of 50 FPG00132 4.6
250mm Top Fix Box of 40 FPGO00133 4.5
400mm Top Fix Box of 40 FPGO00134 0.0
650mm Double Ended Bundle of 10 FPG00038 23
650mm Double Ended Box of 40 FPG00238 9.8

} PIGTAIL POSTS AND TREAD-IN POSTS

Heavy Duty Gold Foot Pigtail Posts 7mm x 1040mm
*_ Features

-
X

+~ * Galvanized spring steel 6.9mm diameter shaft

* Coated, corrosion resistant foot

Goldfoot 7mm Heavy Duty Pigtail Post Bundle of 10 FPG00040 49

Gold Foot Pigtail Posts GT 6mm x 1040mm
Features
"4“-., * Galvanized spring steel 6.0mm diameter shaft
'\?: * Hot dip galvanised foot for increased corrosion protection
* Extra overall length - 1040mm

 Out of ground height - 850mm

Goldfoot GT émm x 1040mm Pigtail Post Bundle of 10 FPG00052 4.0
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- } PIGTAIL POSTS AND TREAD-IN POSTS

Superlite 6mm x 750mm

4 Features
&ﬁ‘
Pigtail Posts 2

* Galvanized Spring Steel

* Quality UV Stabilized Insulator
* Out Of Ground Height 750mm

N [ LT )

Superlite 6mm x 750mm Pigtail Post Bundle of 10 FPG00054

Horse Hot Tape Post
1250mm x 6.9mm

Features
* Galvanized spring steel 6.9mm diameter shaft
« Coated, corrosion resistant foot

* Length - 1250mm provides extra height for horse containment

N T LT )

Horse Hot Tape Pigtail Post Bundle of 10 FPG00090

Hot Post Pigtail Posts
6mm x 840mm

Features

* UV resistant polymer insulated foot

* Wedge foot design for optimum ground holding
* Galv spring steel shaft & ground spike

* Out of ground height 850mm

Hot Post Pigtail Post Bundle of 5 FPG00075

Steelpost Treadin Features

* 5 position angled insulator clips
* Insulated handle prevents accidental shocks
* Galvanised spring steel shaft & galv steel foot

* Total length 1100mm / 910mm out of ground

S 720 [T Y

Steelpost Multiwire Treadin Pack of 10 FPG00340
Multi-Wire Tread-Ins Features
/{‘ * Unique angled clip prevents unintentional tape detachment
A * 4 position level options for 40mm/|.5 tape
;—{ o * 8 positions for polywire, polytape & braid
()/“ * Overall Length 1 100mm - Length from base of foot 915mm
/“( Product | Quantity | Part No | Kgs
Multi-Wire Tread-In Post - White Box of 50 FPG00295 15.0
Multi-Wire Tread-In Post Red Box of 50 FPG00296 15.0

Multi-Wire Tread-In Post Yellow Box of 50 FPG00297 15.0
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- } PIGTAIL POSTS AND TREAD-IN POSTS

Dunkit Pigtail Carrier Features
* Hands free, pigtail standard carrier
* Spring steel cradle with adjustable shoulder strap

* Suggested 25 standard maximum

Dunkit Pigtail Caddy FPG00500 0.8

Stockpost Features

* Premium Quality. High Strength - Consistency & Reliability
Consistently rolled from specially produced high grade steel
— we’ve taken the variability out of post making

* Improved Holding Power Wider profile gives more
resistance to pushing forces such as livestock leaning on
the fence. Easy Drive; Points are square cut to improve
drivability and minimise twisting

* Independent testing has shown STOCKPOST to be the strongest
standard size'Y’ post on the market. Innovative Ground Mark Unique driving line used to gauge
driving depth

* LASTS LONGER: Coated with black bituminous mix & not paint - STOCKPOST Black —
traditional black bituminous coating is fully dipped and run through a 40 minute baking process
to give a tough barrier coating

Stockpost 60cm FWG10703 I.I Stockpost 165cm FWG10705 B

Stockpost |35cm FWGI0704 2.6  Stockpost 180cm FWG10706 34

Stockpost |50cm FWG10707 29  Stockpost 240cm FWG10709 4.6
DVD Instr Fencing Features

« Fencing instructional video

DVD Instr Fencing Vid Vol. 2 FVD00020 0.1




Please Note..

95% of products shown are available in the UK.
Please contact KiwiKit for more information

Serious about Fencing

&







Show Dates 2015

Royal Welsh Spring Festival 16th & 17th May UK Dairy Day 16th September
Livestock 2015 8th & 9th July Cheshire Ploughing Match 23rd September
Royal Welsh Agricultural Show 20th - 23rd July  South West Dairy Show 7th October
Nantwich Show 29th July (tbc) Welsh Dairy Event 13th October (tbc)
Pembrokeshire Show 18th to 20th August Welsh Winter Fair 30th November & 1st December

Meet the Team

We are a family business operating across the UK with offices in Shropshire and Pembrokeshire.
Our aim is to provide good quality products that will do the job at the right price, with a first class
service to our customers. We continue to source new and innovative products and welcome any
customer requests for new products and services.

tel. 01584 879959 www.kiwikit.co,uk E

— _ e
From left to right: Justin Rees, Hywel James, Su Downes, Jackie Brundrett, Sarah Hinton, Kim Petty, Peter Sharrock,
Bryony Petty, John Davies, Hayley Norgrove, Tim Nixon, Jo Croxton & David Brundrett (not present Bryony Croft).

To order or for more information on any of our products please contact us on one of the
numbers below, see www.kiwikit.co.uk, email us at enquiries@kiwikit.co.uk or fax 01584 875508

Shropshire Office: Pembrokeshire Office:

KiwiKit Ltd, The Old Cattle Yard, High Meadow KiwiKit Ltd, Tyddyn Yr Eglwys, Clydey,

Farm, Ashford Carbonell, Shropshire. SY8 4BS Llanfyrnach, Pembrokeshire. SA35 OAR

Tel: 01584 879959 Fax: 01584 875508 Tel / Fax: 01239 698274

David Brundrett 07785 921525 John Davies 07971 262772
Justin Rees 07870517729 Hywel James 07977 550192

South West England Sales and enquiries:  Tim Nixon 07827 838054

Acknowledgements: The winner of the 2014 competition to win a
Photography: RSP. Richard Stanton Photography.  Kaiwaka Stormforce Outfit was Pete Williams from
Cover photograph kindly supplied by: Wallhope Farm Chepstow. The correct weight of
Tom Cratchley, herdsman at Purton Manor Farm,  the KiwiKit team was 1149.5kg.
Gloucestershire. Look out for another fantastic competition in 2015!
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